GelweaveTM  Siena
Aortic Arch Plexus facilitates individual
arch vessel reconstruction 1
Gelweave™ Siena collar compensates
for diameter mismatch between distal
aorta and graft, reducing tension on
the distal anastomosis, potentially
reducing the risk of aneurysm rupture

Technique made easier 2
3
Product Ordering Information
GelweaveTM Siena 4 Branch Plexus
GelweaveTM Siena Straight
Side branches - bore sizes 10 x 8 x 8mm -length 15cm
Perfusion side branch offset at 30o in a horizontal plane
to the body of the graft - bore size 8mm - length 15cm.
Also available with a 10mm perfusion branch -
Catalogue Numbers 73201088/10RM - 73341088/10RM
20	 50	 73201088/8RM
22	 50	 73221088/8RM
24	 50	 73241088/8RM
26	 50	 73261088/8RM
28	 50	 73281088/8RM
30	 50	 73301088/8RM
32	 50	 73321088/8RM
34	 50	 73341088/8RM
20	 50	 735020RM
22	 50	 735022RM
24	 50	 735024RM
26	 50	 735026RM
28	 50	 735028RM
30	 50	 735030RM
32	 50	 735032RM
34	 50	 735034RM
USABLE
LENGTH cm
BORE
SIZE mm
CATALOGUE NUMBERGRAFT BODY
USABLE
LENGTH cm
BORE
SIZE mm
CATALOGUE NUMBERGRAFT BODY
3 4
Product Ordering Information
GelweaveTM Siena Ante-Flo
Perfusion side branch offset at 30o in a horizontal plane  to the
body of the graft - bore size 8mm - length 15cm.
Also available with a 10mm perfusion branch -
Catalogue Numbers 735020/10RM - 735034/10RM
For all designs:
•	 Graft proximal end to collar 20cm.
•	 Collar to graft distal end 30cm.
•	 Relaxed distance between markers 2cm.
GelweaveTM - main body and side branches  |  Collar made from GelsealTM
20	 50	 735020/8RM
22	 50	 735022/8RM
24	 50	 735024/8RM
26	 50	 735026/8RM
28	 50	 735028/8RM
30	 50	 735030/8RM
32	 50	 735032/8RM
34	 50	 735034/8RM
USABLE
LENGTH cm
BORE
SIZE mm